SBR10200CTB
Document number: DS31707 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 4
July 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
SBR10200CTB
SBR is a registered trademark of Diodes Incorporated.

Solderable per MIL-STD-202, Method 208
• Weight: 1.65 grams (approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 2 and 3)
Part Number Case Packaging
SBR10200CTB D2Pak (TO-263) 50 pieces/tube
SBR10200CTB-13 D2Pak (TO-263) 800 / Tape & Reel
SBR10200CTB-G D2Pak (TO-263) 50 pieces/tube
SBR10200CTB-13-G D2Pak (TO-263) 800 / Tape & Reel
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes
2. For Green Molding Compound version part numbers, add "-G" suffix to part number above. Examples: SBR10200CTB-G.
3. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com.
Marking Information